

Join Us to Transform Our Community

United Way of Dane County mobilizes the caring power of our community to close gaps and open opportunities so all can thrive. From advancing health and education to strengthening livelihoods and local resilience, we connect people to possibility.

When you're looking at what makes United Way of Dane County really work, it goes beyond the numbers – it's the collective spirit of caring we carry as a community. United Way strives to see the wholeness of problems and rallies the resources that help us create meaningful and effective impact for all. With our Plan for Community Well-Being and your support, we'll transform measurable outcomes into life-changing support for our neighbors. And **we invite you to be a part of the change.**

Please consider increasing your corporate gift this year and know that you're making a great investment. In fact, when your donated dollar goes through us, hundreds of volunteers are enabled to find six more dollars through a network of caring connection. And through that network, we're addressing big-picture issues no one person or organization can solve alone.

Thank you for being a part of The Power of Caring. Working for All. Learn more about what we can accomplish, together, by visiting www.unitedwaydanecounty.org.

United Way of Dane County is proud to be recognized for our commitment to best practices and transparency.



Please contact donate@uwdc.org with questions or to submit the below pledge card via email.

2025 CORPORATE PLEDGE CARD

United Way of Dane County	United Way	
The Power of Carin	a Working	for All

Please return this signed card to: United Way of Dane County • P.O. Box 7548, Madison WI 53707.

Company Name:	Billing Contact:
Billing Address:	
Billing Email Address: Billing Phone Number:	
Our 2025 Corporate Pledge Amount: \$ OR Our 2025 Corporate Pledge is a Match of: □ Employee Giving (please list matching ratio 1:1, 2:1, etc) □ Special Events	Pay now with check payable to United Way of Dane County or select your preferred billing: one-time billing quarterly Begin billing (/)

Authorization Signature Required:

_Date: